Four (4) prizes will be awarded in this Contest.  Each winner will receive: Two (2) tickets to Billy 
Currington & Kip Moore at Lauridsen Amphitheater  

The approximate retail value (“ARV”) of each prize is Ninety-Nine Dollars ($99 US).   

TOTAL ARV OF ALL CONTEST PRIZES IS: Three Hundred Ninety-Six Dollars ($396 US). 

For entry to the prize event(s), each event attendee may be required to show valid proof of 
vaccination against the COVID-19 virus and/or valid proof of a negative test for the COVID-19 
virus within 72 hours (or such other time as the event organizers require) prior to the event(s).